
12:00 pm

12:30 pm

1:00 pm

1:30 pm

2:00 pm

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

5:00 pm

5:30 pm

6:00 pm

6:30 pm

7:00 pm

7:30 pm

.Speaker Schedule
26 November 2020, 12-8pm AEDT

20+ hours live
  




How do I register?


If you haven’t already, register for free at 
www.carsinthecloud.com.au. This will give you 
access to all keynotes and tech talks on 
Thursday 26 November, 12-8pm AEDT.



How do I ask a question?


Simply type your question in the text box. Click 
on ‘Ask a Question’ during keynotes. Speakers 
will answer questions at the end of their 
presentation. We may not be able to answer all 
questions on the day, but we’ll make every 
effort to get you the answers you’re looking for. 



What if I miss a session?


Life happens, we know. But fear not, we’ve got 
you covered. All keynotes will be available on 
demand in the Conference Space shortly after 
the live session. We’ve also included some of 
our past favourites in there as well for good 
measure. 


We run multiple Tech Talks throughout the day, 
so if you miss one, hopefully you can make the 
next one. And if all else fails, you can always 
talk to the tech experts via text or video chat.



Need help?


Drop us a line at hello@carsinthecloud.com.au. 

Fighting for fair competition

Stuart Charity 
Australian Automotive Aftermarket Association

The 3 P’s of workshop success

Wayne Bryant & Amy Frangos 
GPC Asia Pacific

COVID and the Aussie 4x4 scene

Simon Christie 
4WD TV

Technical Training: 
Vehicle Network Diagnostic Strategies

Eric Walker 
Automotive Training Group

The diagnostic process:  
What’s the best approach?

Jeff Smit 
The Automotive Technician

.Keynotes .Tech Talks
Venue: Conference Space Venue: Brand Garages

Clutch dampers

Mark Davis | Exedy

The Ryco Catch Can development story

Alastair Hampton | Ryco Filters

The Ryco Catch Can development story

Alastair Hampton | Ryco Filters

The Ryco Catch Can development story

Alastair Hampton | Ryco Filters

Advanced disc rotor technology

Tony Doyle | DBA

Advanced disc rotor technology

Tony Doyle | DBA

A ‘Surefit’ LED headlight globe replacement

Matt Ingram | Narva

A ‘Surefit’ LED headlight glob e replacement

Matt Ingram | Narva

How to increase profits in your workshop

Will Vagg | Trico

How to increase profits in your workshop

Will Vagg | Trico

Troubleshooting common suspension issues

Larry Coulthard | KYB

Troubleshooting common suspension issues

Larry Coulthard | KYB

DMF or SMF

Mark Davis | Exedy

Heavy duty ‘Aeromax’ LED beacons

James Pearson | Narva

Heavy duty ‘Aeromax’ LED beacons

James Pearson | Narva

DMF or SMF

Mark Davis | Exedy

Gates launches premium micro V-belt

Chris Marturano | Gates

Gates launches premium micro V-belt

Chris Marturano | Gates

Should your coolant system be under lock and key?

Shane Canning | Gates

Should your coolant system be under lock and key?

Shane Canning | Gates

Spark plug and sensor tips & tricks

James Filshie | NGK/NTK

Spark plug and sensor tips & tricks

James Filshie | NGK/NTK

Behind the scenes at Narva HQ

Adam Adler | Narva

Behind the scenes at Narva HQ

Adam Adler | Narva

Clutch dampers

Mark Davis |  Exedy

Multi-fit wipers: #1 choice for your workshop 

Will Vagg | Trico

Multi-fit wipers: #1 choice for your workshop 

Will Vagg | Trico

Coolants and additives: What’s next?

Brendan Hughes | Penrite 

LIVE Q&A

with the speakers

.Cars in the Cloud   |  www.carsinthecloud.com.au  |  hello@carsinthecloud.com.au

On demand content available all day

Coolants and additives: What’s next?

Brendan Hughes | Penrite


