Speaker Schedule.

26 November 2020, 12-8pm AEDT

20+ hours live

How do I register?

If you haven't already, register for free at www.carsinthecloud.com.au. This will give you access to all keynotes and tech talks on Thursday 26 November, 12-8pm AEDT.

How do I ask a question?

Simply type your question in the text box. Click on 'Ask a Question' during keynotes. Speakers will answer questions at the end of their presentation. We may not be able to answer all questions on the day, but we'll make every effort to get you the answers you're looking for.

What if I miss a session?

Life happens, we know. But fear not, we've got you covered. All keynotes will be available on demand in the Conference Space shortly after the live session. We've also included some of our past favourites in there as well for good measure.

We run multiple Tech Talks throughout the day, so if you miss one, hopefully you can make the next one. And if all else fails, you can always talk to the tech experts via text or video chat.

Need help?

Drop us a line at hello@carsinthecloud.com.au.





Keynotes.

Venue: Conference Space

Tech Talks.

Venue: Brand Garages

12:00 pm	On demand content available all day	Clutch dampers Mark Davis Exedy	Coolants and additives: What's next? Brendan Hughes Penrite
12:30 pm	Fighting for fair competition Stuart Charity	A 'Surefit' LED headlight globe replacement Matt Ingram Narva	Advanced disc rotor technology Tony Doyle DBA
1:00 pm	Australian Automotive Aftermarket Association	The Ryco Catch Can development story Alastair Hampton Ryco Filters	Spark plug and sensor tips & tricks James Filshie NGK/NTK
1:30 pm	The diagnostic process: What's the best approach?	Heavy duty 'Aeromax' LED beacons James Pearson Narva	How to increase profits in your workshop Will Vagg Trico
2:00 pm	Jeff Smit The Automotive Technician BURSON AUTOPARTS	DMF or SMF Mark Davis Exedy	Troubleshooting common suspension issues Larry Coulthard KYB
2:30 pm	The 3 P's of workshop success Wayne Bryant & Amy Frangos	Should your coolant system be under lock and key? Shane Canning Gates	Behind the scenes at Narva HQ Adam Adler Narva
3:00 pm	GPC Asia Pacific	The Ryco Catch Can development story Alastair Hampton Ryco Filters	Spark plug and sensor tips & tricks James Filshie NGK/NTK
3:30 pm	COVID and the Aussie 4x4 scene Simon Christie	Should your coolant system be under lock and key? Shane Canning Gates	Multi-fit wipers: #1 choice for your workshop Will Vagg Trico
4:00 pm	4WD TV NARVA° THE VISION TO 60 FURTHER	Clutch dampers Mark Davis Exedy	Troubleshooting common suspension issues Larry Coulthard KYB
4:30 pm	Technical Training: Vehicle Network Diagnostic Strategies	A 'Surefit' LED headlight glob e replacement Matt Ingram Narva	Coolants and additives: What's next? Brendan Hughes Penrite
5:00 pm	Eric Walker Automotive Training Group	The Ryco Catch Can development story Alastair Hampton Ryco Filters	Heavy duty 'Aeromax' LED beacons James Pearson Narva
5:30 pm		Gates launches premium micro V-belt Chris Marturano Gates	How to increase profits in your workshop Will Vagg Trico
6:00 pm		DMF or SMF Mark Davis Exedy	Advanced disc rotor technology Tony Doyle DBA
6:30 pm		Gates launches premium micro V-belt Chris Marturano Gates	Multi-fit wipers: #1 choice for your workshop Will Vagg Trico
7:00 pm	e mechanic com.au	Behind the scenes at Narva HQ Adam Adler Narva	

7:30 pm